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Price
763.50 CZK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

©  -0.59% (-4.50)

CZ0008019106
KOMB

Prague Stock Exchange

CzK
Financial
Stock
5,770 EUR
PX INDEX

763.50 CZK (1,808)
764.00 CZK (65)
770.00 CZK
770.00 CZK
763.00 CZK
768.00 CZK
764.973381 CZK
32,308
24,714,760.00
217

42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008019106-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008019106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c43ad93c0d948e8075dde0be97b0750cfdf8b41698d4d1b80fb1d244ed9ee188&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a9baa8d33146e109&time=1726752467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e6cb4fb9984f05147033745f729cd88b0a191d7de2cfa01b925c96a7d4301d4&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ccf7b2614a89e2a4&time=1726752467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beae10f5d5c3d4fa81d53dd9f6171118c3944927ce98c002c7e77fa42c2b26df&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61683c0a87e323faf&time=1726752467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20599926a9733ea5b66503910f8cdb392c677f9f7ba39683824878c6ea32e22&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a06366b985bf8588a&time=1726752467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3e8aed5988bc15a8cdaebce795f7506c6d019dac15f2dd98c7e2b6f4aed7551&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b77ba6ea96fee62d&time=1726752467&tool=RSC

KOMERCNI BANKA

Details
2024/09/18 15:12:34 5Y
Price 771.25
763.50 CZK i
Difference ©  -0.59% (-4.50)
770.00 |14y 1 | -
= U,
General attributes J | ! i
ISIN CZ0008019106 76875 { i I |
Symbol KOMB | R |
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange 767.50 | —, I| |'||"| i
Currency CzK b |I\L|IJ|—I
Secto:: Financial 266.25 1
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,770 EUR i I,r' | |1|1 r” bk
Benchmark PX INDEX 765.00 H |J i lLI L' |||
||| \ L|L | IIIJiI||
Market data 763.75 m ) rll
Bid (Bid size) 763.50 CZK (1,808)
Ask (Ask size) 764.00 CZK (65)
Open 770.00 CZK 18.09.
High 770.00 CZK
Low 763.00 CZK
Close (prev. day) 768.00 CZK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 764.973381 CZK
Volume (pcs) 32,308
Trading volume 24,714,760.00 Price data
Number of trades 217 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 765.00 CZK (43,535)
Last size 42 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 764.82 CZK (94,095)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 780.98 CZK (138,552)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 761.74 CZK (147,553)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 878.00 CZK (2024/04/15)
Perf (%) -5.94% +11.71% -10.85% YTD Low | date 720.00 CZK (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) -48.50 +80.50 -93.50 52 Weeks High | date 878.00 CZK (2024/04/15)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 660.50 CZK (2023/10/19)
Volatility 2175 18.78 26.82
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 30.24 EUR 0.00 4
09/18
Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:12 763.50 CZK 24.71 217
09/18
Munich 2024/ 08:12 30.66 EUR 0.00 1
09/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 534.00 CZK 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 09/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:17 30.58 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=111264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1960389

KOMERCNI BANKA

09/18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:11 33.85USD 0.00 1
09/13

Berlin 2024/ 08:12 30.58 EUR 0.00 1
09/18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28398336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14018
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Company profile

Company Logo

- KB

Contact Details
KOMERCNI BANKA AS

Na Prikope 33 - 114 07 Prague
Telefon: +420-485-262-800

Fax: +

E-mail: mojebanka@kb.cz

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Komercni banka, a.s. engages in the provision of retail and commercial banking services. It
operates through the following business segments: Retail Banking, Corporate Banking,
Investment Banking, and Others. The Retail Banking segment provides products and
services to individuals, predominantly current and savings accounts, term deposits, building
savings, pension insurance, overdrafts, credit card loans, personal loans, and mortgages.
The Corporate Banking segment offers current accounts, term deposits, revolving loans,
business loans, mortgages, leases, foreign currency and derivative products, syndicated
and export financing, and guarantee transactions to corporate entities. The Investment
Banking segment involves trading in financial instruments. The Others segment consists of
the head office. The company was founded in 1990 and is headquartered in Prague, Czech

Republic.

Members of Management Board

Jan Juchelka
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Jakub Cerny
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Board of directors
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Colin

Jarmila Spurova
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Margus Simson
Marie Doucet
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mailto:mojebanka@kb.cz
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008019106-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008019106
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